DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG
ISIN: DE0005810055

WKN: 581005

Prehled
07.08.2024 15:33:05
Cena
181,50 EUR
Zména (2] 0,89% (1,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0005810055
Symbol DB1
Burza Hamburg
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 34.014 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 178,35
EUR
Max 181,50
EUR
Min 178,35
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 179,90
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 261
Obchodovany objem 47.165,75
Pocet obchodu 11
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 20
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: DEUTSCHE &

BOERSE AG
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum

24.07.2024
12.07.2024
21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024

Nadpis
b Global Equity Ratings
b Global Equity Ratings
2= Global Equity Ratings
e Global Equity Ratings
2= Global Equity Ratings

2024

Stahnout
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677324,232686320,51413608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005810055-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005810055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc3e5f8ca7c45ec830382f9c3a36d5b803e59900548dc26108fd9baf7edaf910&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3da1446261b53034&time=1723162925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31efd72eb161629dfec96ed4a0b010e0133c4f483a3cbc1c5ed3b86e184c2bb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76317b0f7cd515575&time=1723162925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8baf3c60e9cb97b07256c9b0a61ec2316634f1bc261d0d25ea574d2e7da6534&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b40940e72b5ff46df&time=1723162925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d15efb6b14119d1a084db4c2edea9f6ae0648697a7780aeb9b295ef231a7c7e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de19488cd039513c2&time=1723162925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed24f820588df84f139f3b1ee4d5d9f961b6313c86c2e815570711c5ffbf68ee&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e9edd8934fd1b4b5&time=1723162925&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Detaily

07.08.2024 15:33:05

Cena
181,50 EUR

Zména

o

0,89% (1,60)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN DE0005810055
Symbol DB1
Burza Hamburg
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 34.014 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 178,35
EUR
Max 181,50
EUR
Min 178,35
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 179,90
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 261
Obchodovany objem 47.165,75

Pocet obchodt 11

Posledni zobchodovany pocet 20
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -2,63% +8,04% +27,73%
Vykonn. (abs.) -4,90 +13,50 +39,40
Beta 0,53 0,55 0,46
Volatilita 16,49 1571 20,31
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Datum Cena

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
22.04.2020
03.04.2023
07.08.2024
07.08.2024

17:35
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:35
17:35
14:56
17:30

183,75 EUR
183,30 EUR
182,45 EUR
182,15 EUR
136,20 EUR
150,00 CHF
181,15 EUR
183,175 EUR

2024

182,25 EUR (328
188,05 EUR (191
186,38 EUR (204
179,18 EUR (214

194,65 EUR (01.03.2024

167,55 EUR (11.07.2024

194,65 EUR (01.03.2024

153,40 EUR (19.10.2023

T = — — — ~— —

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
96,59 4.681
0,00 5
1,13 131
0,24 177
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 4
6,22 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
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CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024
07.08.2024

15:15
15:33
20:47
21:07
17:44

17:44

19:31
21:52

181,30 EUR
181,50 EUR
182,05 EUR
203,24 USD
183,05 EUR

183,05 EUR

182,15 EUR
182,10 EUR

0,01
0,05
0,19
0,03
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036788

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Frankfurt am Main - 60485 Frankfurt
Telefon:+49-69-2-11-0
Fax:+49-69-2-11-1-20-05
E-mail:info@deutsche-boerse.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DEUTSCHE
BOERSE AG
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Profil spole¢nosti

Deutsche Borse AG engages in the provision of information technology services and market
data distribution. It operates through the following segments: Eurex, EEX, Xetra, 360T,
Clearstream, IFS, GSF, Qontigo and Data. The Eurex segment includes electronic trading of
European derivatives, commodities, and foreign exchange. The EEX segment includes
Electronic trading of electricity and gas products as well as emission right. The 360T
segment includes Electronic trading of foreign exchange (360T). The Xetra segment covers
eurex bonds OTC trading platform, central counterparty for equities and bonds, and
admission of securities. The Clearstream segment comprises of custody and settlement
services for domestic and international securities, global securities financing services and
collateral management, and investment of securities. The IFS segment deals with
Investment fund services such as order routing, settlement and custody. The GFS segment
includes Services for global securities finance and collateral management as well as
collateralized money market transactions, repo and securities lending transactions. The
Qontigo segment deals with development and marketing of indices such as STOXX and
DAX. The Data segment focuses on the distribution of licenses for trading and market
signals, and development and sale of indices. The company was founded in August 1990

and is headquartered in Eschborn, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Theodor Weimer Chairman of Managing

Christoph Béhm

Stephan
Leithner

Stephanie
Eckermann

Thomas Book

Gregor
Pottmeyer

Heike Eckert

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Martin Jetter

Andreas
Gottschling

Markus Beck

Nadine
Absenger

Achim Karle

Anja Greenwood

Barbara Lambert

Carsten Schafer

Charles
Stonehill

Chong Lee Tan

Clara-Christina
Streit

Maria-Regina
Wohak

Michael Rudiger
Oliver Greie

Shannon
Johnston

Sigrid
Kozmiensky
Susann Just-

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
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mailto:info@deutsche-boerse.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005810055-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005810055

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Marx Board
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